MERCRUISER [4.3L<H [GEM +][4 BEL] GM 262V-8 13361937 < SHIFT BRACKET [ALFH& EMGINES) b
Serial Mbr B ange: OFE03114 THRU 0K.333335 ()

. Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
1

' 2 16 14002 1| STUD [1/4% 2-7/8 1M 1

_.25 ! 3 130514 4| LEWVER ASSEMBLY-ACTUATING |1 [USE WITH ROLLER TYPE 5wl
) 3 130514 8| LEVER ASSEMBLY-ACTUATIMNG |1 [USE WITH PLUNGER TYPE S\

4 24 45555 SPRING 1
5 10 13743 SCREW-SHOULDER [5416-185(1
f 18 32857 |PIN-COTTER 1
7 24 92880 SPRING 1
a2 12 BEV20[WASHER 1
3 12 35462 '"WASHER 3
10 11 13438 NUT [1/4-28) 2
11 16 96112 |5TUD 1
12 11 E3341 |MUT-TEE 1
13 138984 3| LEVER ASSEMBLY-SHIFT 1
14 10 13743 SCREW-SHOULDER [5416-18%(1
15 17 814001 PIN-CLEVIS 1
16 18 21071 PIM-COTTER 1
17 ar 197524 6| SWITCH ASSEMBLY 1 ROLLER TYPE S%wITCH
18 10 30902 | SCREW [HE-32 % 3/ IN.) 1 ROLLER TYPE SwITCH
19 ar 2142814 5| 5W1TCH ASSEMBLY 1 PLUMGER TYPE S'wWITCH
20 10 BE0077|SCREW [11M.) 2 PLUMGER TYPE S'WITCH
21 12 11303 '"WASHER 2 PLUMGER TYPE S'WITCH
22 11 F1663|MUT [HEB-32) 2 PLUMGER TYPE S'WITCH
23 8139954 1| GUIDE ASSEMBLY-SPRING 1
24 10 EA7AE 1|SCREW & LAV [1/4-20 % 5/81M.) |3 2PC. EXHAUST MAMIFOLD
25 16 BE357 | STUD [1/4-285 11N 2 1PC. EXHAUST MAMIFOLD
26 12 E9057 'WASHER 2 1PC. EXHAUST MAMIFOLD 1
27 11 35045 MUT [1/4-28) 2 1PC. EXHAUST MAMIFOLD




